"STAR-M" WOOD WORKING TOOLS - Japan
47
NO. S 6-12 "STAR-M" HOLLOW SQUARE MORTISE CHISELS
Makes neat, quick square holes in wood. With 3/4" shank.
Packing : 1 pce / box
Chisel Center Bit
Item No. Size Shank Dia. Length Price
(mm) (mm) (pc)
  006-12-064     6.4mm (1/4") 19.0 213
  006-12-080     8.0mm (5/16") 19.0 218
  006-12-095     9.5mm (3/8") 19.0 218
  006-12-110   11.0mm (7/16") 19.0 218
  006-12-127   12.7mm (1/2") 19.0 218
  006-12-140   14.0mm (9/16") 19.0 218
  006-12-160   16.0mm (5/8") 19.0 240
  006-12-190   19.0mm (3/4") 28.5 275
  006-12-254   25.4mm (1") 28.5 275
  006-12-SB064   Spare Bit for 1/4" mortise chisel
  006-12-SB080   Spare Bit for 5/16" mortise chisel
  006-12-SB095   Spare Bit for 3/8" mortise chisel
  006-12-SB110   Spare Bit for 7/16" mortise chisel
  006-12-SB127   Spare Bit for 1/2" mortise chisel
  006-12-SB140   Spare Bit for 9/16" mortise chisel
  006-12-SB160   Spare Bit for 5/8" mortise chisel
  006-12-SB190   Spare Bit for 3/4" mortise chisel
Item No. Size O.L. Twist Price
(mm) L(mm) (pc)
  006-13-MBD030   3.0 mm 80 35
  006-13-MBD040   4.0 mm 80 35
  006-13-MBD050   5.0 mm 80 35
  006-13-MBD055    5.5 mm 80 35
  006-13-MBD060   6.0 mm 80 35
  006-13-MBD070   7.0 mm 80 35
  006-13-MBD075   7.5 mm 80 40
  006-13-MBD080   8.0 mm 80 40
  006-13-MBD085   8.5 mm 80 40
  006-13-MBD090   9.0 mm 80 40
  006-13-MBD095   9.5 mm 80 40
  006-13-MBD100 10.0 mm 80 40
  006-13-MBD105 10.5 mm 80 40
  006-13-MBD110 11.0 mm 80 40
  006-13-MBD115 11.5 mm 80 40
  006-13-MBD120 12.0 mm 80 40
NO. S 6-13 "STAR-M" NO. 601 MULTI BOHLER DRILL BIT
With super sharp cutters and center drills, for drilling plastic, pvc pipe, hard rubber, leather,
wood and bamboo.
Shank : 6.35 mm